
Date Notes
Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Chapter 1
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Chapter 2

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Chapter 3
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Chapter 4
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Chapter 5

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Chapter 6
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Chapter 7
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Chapter 8

Sunday, November 24, 2024, 6:00 pm Praise & Worship Family Night
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Thanksgiving to God

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 6:30 pm Superhero Family Night
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Advent

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Chapter 9
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 7:30 pm King of the Jungle Family Night

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Christmas
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 No Class- Christmas Break
Tuesday, December 31, 2024 No Class- Christmas Break

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Chapter 10
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Chapter 11
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Chapter 12
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Chapter 13
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Chapter 14

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Chapter 15
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Chapter 16
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Chapter 17

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Chapter 18
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Chapter 19
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 St. Joseph
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Chapter 20

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 No class- Spring Break
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Chapter 21

Sunday, April 13, 2024, 6:00 pm Walk through Holy Week/ Praise & Worship
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Holy Week/ Easter
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Chapter 22
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Chapter 23

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 May Crowning
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Chapter 24
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Last Class

Elementary Faith Formation: Tuesday 8:00-9:00 am

No Class
Optional Parishwide Event


